Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

494100500150

494100800150

494101000150

Code

PWSW16

PWSW30

PWSW50

Pulley with Metal Wheel

Product information

Pulley with Metal Wheel for different attachments and suspensions.

Material: Zinc Alloy
Warning: Not for lifting!

Rope @ range
mm

10

mm

10

13

41

76.5

98.5

Weight
kg

0.03
0.1

0.205

Delivery time
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