## **Pulley with Metal Wheel**

## Product information





Pulley with Metal Wheel for different attachments and suspensions.

Material: Zinc Alloy
Warning: Not for lifting!

Part Code	Code	Rope Ø range mm	d mm	l mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
494100500150	PWSW16	5	5	41	0.03	7
494100800150	PWSW30	8	10	76.5	0.1	7
494101000150	PWSW50	10	13	98.5	0.205	7